

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT Field Office MiMaRoPa Region 1680 F.T. Benitez corner Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

	RFQ No.: 2024-04-0332 NP-SVP	
	Date April 17, 2024	

company Name		
Company Address		
Contact Person :		
Contact No.		
mail Address		
Company TIN		
PhilGEPS Reg. No.		
ir/Madam:		
Please quote your government price/s including delivery expenses for the goods listed in Annex A . <u>Failure to incurrent of the second of the</u>	charges, VAT or other applicable taxes, and other incidental licate information could be basis for non -compliance. Also, res and/or samples, if applicable.	
f you are exclusive manufacturer, distributor, or agent in quotation a duly notarized certification to this effect	the Philippines for goods listed in Annex A, please attach in your	
PhilGEPS Certificate, latest Income/Business Tax Ref n accordance with the attached format marked as Ar	isiness Permit, Mayor's Permit, PCAB License (if applicable), curn and a notarized or unnotarized Omnibus Sworn Statement cinex B. If awarded, please submit immediately the duly notarized notarized. The Certificate of Platinum Membership maybe ILGEPS Registration Number.	
han <u>5:00 PM on April 24, 2024 (Wednesday).</u> Quotation not be considered for evaluation. Please indicate in the something the something of Submission.	ons submitted to different email address(es) as stated above shall ubject of your email the title of the Project using this format: [RFQ	
	HARVY B. CALABIO Administrative Officer V	2024
Terms and Conditions:	HARVY B. CALABIO	2024
	HARVY B. CAT ABIO Administrative Officer V Procurement Section Head	2024
Award shall be made on per:item basis	HARVY B. GALABIO Administrative Officer V Procurement Section Head x total quoted price lot basis	2024
Award shall be made on per:item basis Price Validity shall be valid until: One Hundred Twent	HARVY B. CLAY ABIO Administrative Officer V Procurement Section Head X total quoted price lot basis	2024
Award shall be made on per:item basis Price Validity shall be valid until:	HARVY B. CLAY ABIO Administrative Officer V Procurement Section Head X total quoted price lot basis (120) Calendar days days upon receipt of approved Purchase Order (PO)	2024
Award shall be made on per:item basis Price Validity shall be valid until: One Hundred Twent Services shall be delivered on: Fifteen (15) calendar Place of Delivery: DSWD Field Office MIMAROPA	HARVY B. CALABIO Administrative Officer V Procurement Section Head X total quoted price lot basis (120) Calendar days days upon receipt of approved Purchase Order (PO) (1680 F.T. Benitez cor. Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila)	2024
Award shall be made on per:item basis Price Validity shall be valid until: One Hundred Twent Services shall be delivered on: Fifteen (15) calendar Place of Delivery: DSWD Field Office MIMAROPA Terms of Payment: within 15-30 days upon final in	HARVY B. CALABIO Administrative Officer V Procurement Section Head X total quoted price lot basis (120) Calendar days days upon receipt of approved Purchase Order (PO) (1680 F.T. Benitez cor. Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila) Inspection and acceptance	2024
Award shall be made on per:item basis Price Validity shall be valid until: One Hundred Twent Services shall be delivered on: Fifteen (15) calendar Place of Delivery: DSWD Field Office MIMAROPA Terms of Payment: within 15-30 days upon final in	HARVY B. CALABIO Administrative Officer V Procurement Section Head X total quoted price lot basis (120) Calendar days days upon recelpt of approved Purchase Order (PO) (1880 F.T. Benitez cor. Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila) spection and acceptance Indable Accounts Payable- Advice to Debit Account) Account Number :	2024
Award shall be made on per:ittem basis Price Validity shall be valid until: One Hundred Twent Services shall be delivered on: Fifteen (15) calenda Place of Delivery: DSWD Field Office MIMAROPA Terms of Payment: Payment through LDDAP-ADA (List of Due and Dema Account Name: Bank Name:	HARVY B. GAL ABIO Administrative Officer V Procurement Section Head It total quoted price lot basis	2024
1. Award shall be made on per:item basis 2. Price Validity shall be valid until: One Hundred Twent 3. Services shall be delivered on: Fifteen (15) calendar 4. Place of Delivery: DSWD Field Office MIMAROPA 5. Terms of Payment: within 15-30 days upon final in Payment through LDDAP-ADA (List of Due and Dema Account Name: Bank Name: Bank Name: "Note: Non Land Bank of the Philippines accounts"	HARVY B. CLAY ABIO Administrative Officer V Procurement Section Head X total quoted price lot basis	2024
Award shall be made on per:item basis Price Validity shall be valid until: One Hundred Twent Services shall be delivered on: Fifteen (15) calendar Place of Delivery: DSWD Field Office MIMAROPA Terms of Payment: within 15-30 days upon final in Payment through LDDAP-ADA (List of Due and Dema Account Name: Bank Name: "Note: Non Land Bank of the Philippines accounts Liquidated Damages/Penalty: In case of fallure	HARVY B. CARABIO Administrative Officer V Procurement Section Head X total quoted price lot basis (120) Calendar days days upon receipt of approved Purchase Order (PO) (1680 F.T. Benitez cor. Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila) ispection and acceptance indable Accounts Payable- Advice to Debit Account) Account Number: Branch:	2024
1. Award shall be made on per:ittem basis 2. Price Validity shall be valid until: One Hundred Twent 3. Services shall be delivered on: Fifteen (15) calendar 4. Place of Delivery: DSWD Field Office MiMAROPA 5. Terms of Payment: within 15-30 days upon final in Payment through LDDAP-ADA (List of Due and Dema Account Name:	HARVY B. CAT ABIO Administrative Officer V Procurement Section Head X total quoted price lot basis (120) Calendar days. days upon receipt of approved Purchase Order (PO) (1680 F.T. Benitez cor. Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila) Inspection and acceptance Industrial Industrial Industrial Industrial Industrial Industrial Industrial Industrial Industrial Industrial Industrial Industrial Industrial Industrial Industrial Industria	2024
1. Award shall be made on per:ittem basis 2. Price Validity shall be valid until: One Hundred Twent 3. Services shall be delivered on:Fifteen (15) calendar 4. Place of Delivery:DSWD Field Office MiMAROPA 5. Terms of Payment:within 15-30 days upon final in Payment through LDDAP-ADA (List of Due and Dema Account Name:	HARVY B. CLAY	2024
1. Award shall be made on per:iitem basis 2. Price Validity shall be valid until: One Hundred Twent 3. Services shall be delivered on: Fifteen (15) calendar 4. Place of Delivery: DSWD Field Office MIMAROPA 5. Terms of Payment: within 15-30 days upon final in Payment through LDDAP-ADA (List of Due and Dema Account Name: Bank Name:**Note: Non Land Bank of the Philippines accounts 6. Liquidated Damages/Penalty: In case of failure the amount of the liquidated damages shall be at lethe unperformed portion for every day of delay shall damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the contract without prejudice to other courses of a service shall be a served.	HARVY B. CLAY	2024
2. Price Validity shall be valid until: One Hundred Twent 3. Services shall be delivered on: Fifteen (15) calendar 4. Place of Delivery: DSWD Field Office MIMAROPA 5. Terms of Payment: within 15-30 days upon final in Payment through LDDAP-ADA (List of Due and Dema Account Name: Bank Name: "Note: Non Land Bank of the Philippines accounts 6. Liquidated Damages/Penalty: In case of failure the amount of the liquidated damages shall be at letthe unperformed portion for every day of delay shall damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated to the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the liquidated d	HARVY B. CATABIO Administrative Officer V Procurement Section Head X total quoted price lot basis	2024
1. Award shall be made on per:ittem basis 2. Price Validity shall be valid until: _One Hundred Twent 3. Services shall be delivered on: _Fifteen (15) calendar 4. Place of Delivery: _DSWD Field Office MiMAROPA 5. Terms of Payment:within 15-30 days upon final in Payment through LDDAP-ADA (List of Due and Dema Account Name: Bank Name:*Note: Non Land Bank of the Philippines accounts 6. Liquidated Damages/Penalty:in case of failure the amount of the liquidated damages shall be at letter unperformed portion for every day of delay shall damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the contract without prejudice to other courses of a for goods please indicate brand, model and country of lease indicate warranty:	HARVY B. CATABIO Administrative Officer V Procurement Section Head X total quoted price lot basis	2024
1. Award shall be made on per:ittem basis 2. Price Validity shall be valid until: _One Hundred Twent 3. Services shall be delivered on: _Fifteen (15) calendar 4. Place of Delivery: _DSWD Field Office MiMAROPA 5. Terms of Payment:within 15-30 days upon final in Payment through LDDAP-ADA (List of Due and Dema Account Name: Bank Name:*Note: Non Land Bank of the Philippines accounts 6. Liquidated Damages/Penalty:in case of failure the amount of the liquidated damages shall be at letter unperformed portion for every day of delay shall damages reaches ten percent (10%) of the amount of the contract without prejudice to other courses of a for goods please indicate brand, model and country of lease indicate warranty:	HARVY B. CATABIO Administrative Officer V Procurement Section Head X total quoted price lot basis	2024
1. Award shall be made on per:ittem basis 2. Price Validity shall be valid until: One Hundred Twent 3. Services shall be delivered on:Fifteen (15) calendar 4. Place of Delivery:	HARVY B. CATABIO Administrative Officer V Procurement Section Head X total quoted price lot basis	2024
1. Award shall be made on per:ittem basis 2. Price Validity shall be valid until: One Hundred Twent 3. Services shall be delivered on:Fifteen (15) calendar 4. Place of Delivery:	HARVY B. CATABIO Administrative Officer V Procurement Section Head X total quoted price lot basis	2024

Procurement Form No. 04-A (Annex A)



DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT

Field Office MiMaRoPa Region

1680 F.T. Benitez corner Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila Note: Prospective supplier must be registered at the Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System (PHILGEPS). You may REQ No.: 2024-04-0332 NP-SVP visit the PHILGEPS website at www.philgeps.gov.ph to register Date: (should be filled up by supplier) Company Name MOP: NP-SVP Company Address Contact Person Contact No. **Email Address** Company TIN PhilGEPS Reg. No. Bidder's Specifications (Please fill out the specifications in the space provided) NOTE: Supplier must state here either the Total Cost Unit Cost Qty. Unit statement of compliance either No. "COMPLY" or "NOT COMPLY". Failure to indicate information could be basis for non-compliance" unit SAFETY VAULT 1 1 Specifications: > Certified Fire Resistant for two (2) hour by UL > Electronic Digital lock and keylock with delay if three (times) incorrect > With override key for emergency purpose > With built-in anti bulgar alarm system > With one (1) locking drawer and one (1) shelf > With relocking device > Heavy-duty vault bearing bolts > Durable powder coat finished > Seven (7) years limited warranty against factorry defects > Lifetime after-Fire Replacement Guarantee Dimension: > External (mm): 770 (H) x 526 (W) x 500 (D) > Internal (mm): 560 (H) x 384 (W) x 325 (D) > Weight (kg): 140 > Capacity (cubic feet): 2.31 Note: > Seven (7) Years Limited Warranty Against Factory Defects > With Heavy-Duty Wheels >>>> NOTHING FOLLOWS < Date of Delivery: Fifteen (15) calendar days upon receipt of approved Purchase Order (PO) Area of Delivery: DSWD Field Office MIMAROPA (1680 F.T. Benitez cor. Malvar Sts., Malate, Manila) Contact Person: MS. IRIS M. EYAS Contact Number: 0917-109-4147 TOTAL APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT Forty-Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-Nine Pesos Only (Php 49,999.00) Note: Please specify brand model/origin. PAGE 1 OF 1 Purchase & Delivery of Safety Vault for the use of CIC PSP-AICS for CY-2024. PR No.: 2024-04-0332 NP-SVP VAT Non-VAT

(Signature over printed name) Supplier





REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ) RECEIVING FORM

hereby certify that I	, of
	has received the Request for
Quotation (RFQ No.) from DSWD MIMAROPA Region intended
for	
Certified by:	
(Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier)	
Contact No:	•
Email Address:	
RFQ Delivered by:	
(Signature Over Printed Name of Canvass	ser)
Position:	
Date /Time of Delivery:	
Note: This form shall be used and issued in cases w	then RFQ is personally delivered to prospective supplier/service